Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Simeon - (1146129) - Richmond Dales ASC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.24
1:12.58
1:13.56
1:14.40

:114.49

:116.56

117.18

:117.69

:117.95

:118.22
1:19.75
1:24.92
1:30.07
1:40.28

1:41.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.56
1:12.24
1:12.58
1:17.18
1:16.56
1:14.40
1:14.49

1:17.95
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

478
471
453
438
436
402
392
384
381
377
355
294
246
178
171

WA Pts

453
478
471
392
402
438
436
381

Round

r r r r r r I I I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

03/11/19
16/06/19
08/12/19
13/10/18
17/06/18
03/11/18
09/12/18
28/10/117
111117
18/06/17
13/05/17
22/10/16
14/04/16
16/05/15
29/03/15

Date

08/12/19
03/11/19
16/06/19
09/12/18
03/11/18
13/10/18
17/06/18
111117

Meet

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala
Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018
Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet

Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Wear Valley November L3 Meet

Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

Richmond Dales Winter Club Gala

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Developmental Meet

Meet

Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala
Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala

Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018
Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet

Wear Valley November L3 Meet

Venue

Sheffield

The Neptune Centre
Middlesbrough
Billingham

The Neptune Centre
Sheffield

The Neptune Centre
Sunderland

Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough
Richmond

Bishop Auckland

Billingham

Venue

Middlesbrough
Sheffield

The Neptune Centre
The Neptune Centre
Sheffield

Billingham

The Neptune Centre

Bishop Auckland

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 4

3
3

Club Swam Under Level
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:17.69
1:18.22
1:19.75
1:24.92
1:30.07
1:40.28

1:41.75

Copyright 2024

377
355
294
246
178
171

I T I I I I T

28/10/17
18/06/17
13/05/17
22/10/16
14/04/16
16/05/15
29/03/15

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

Richmond Dales Winter Club Gala

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Developmental Meet

Sunderland
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough
Richmond
Bishop Auckland

Billingham

RichmondDale
RichmondDale
RichmondDale
RichmondDale

RichmondDale

Page 2/2
2

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



