Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Simeon - (1146129) - Richmond Dales ASC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.24	478	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	RichmondDale	2
1:12.58	471	Н	16/06/19	Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala	The Neptune Centre	RichmondDale	3
1:13.56	453	Н	08/12/19	Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	3
1:14.40	438	Н	13/10/18	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018	Billingham	RichmondDale	2
1:14.49	436	Н	17/06/18	Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet	The Neptune Centre	RichmondDale	3
1:16.56	402	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)	Sheffield	RichmondDale	2
1:17.18	392	Н	09/12/18	Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala	The Neptune Centre	RichmondDale	3
1:17.69	384	Н	28/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	RichmondDale	2
1:17.95	381	Н	11/11/17	Wear Valley November L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	RichmondDale	3
1:18.22	377	Н	18/06/17	Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	3
1:19.75	355	Н	13/05/17	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	RichmondDale	3
1:24.92	294	Н	22/10/16	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	2
1:30.07	246	Н	14/04/16	Richmond Dales Winter Club Gala	Richmond	RichmondDale	4
1:40.28	178	Н	16/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
1:41.75	171	Н	29/03/15	Richmond Dales ASC Developmental Meet	Billingham		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.56	453	Н	08/12/19	Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	3
1:12.24	478	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	RichmondDale	2
1:12.58	471	Н	16/06/19	Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala	The Neptune Centre	RichmondDale	3
1:17.18	392	Н	09/12/18	Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala	The Neptune Centre	RichmondDale	3
1:16.56	402	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)	Sheffield	RichmondDale	2
1:14.40	438	Н	13/10/18	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018	Billingham	RichmondDale	2
1:14.49	436	Н	17/06/18	Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet	The Neptune Centre	RichmondDale	3
1:17.95 yright 2024	381 4	Н	11/11/17	Wear Valley November L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	RichmondDale Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEI

							Page 2 / 2
1:17.69	384	Н	28/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	RichmondDale	2
1:18.22	377	Н	18/06/17	Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	3
1:19.75	355	Н	13/05/17	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	RichmondDale	3
1:24.92	294	Н	22/10/16	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	2
1:30.07	246	Н	14/04/16	Richmond Dales Winter Club Gala	Richmond	RichmondDale	4
1:40.28	178	Н	16/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
1:41 75	171	Н	29/03/15	Richmond Dales ASC Developmental Meet	Billingham		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS